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Report date: 06/30/2015 Attachment Report(by Spot)
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TITLE STRT/EXP LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES
LATTNER FOUNDATION 2015 04/05/2015 00:00:07 RS YNNNNNN  UC-90 Time Attachment
12/27/2015 Skip: 0 UC-90 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/10/2014 00:00:20 RS NYNNNNN  UC- 15 Time Attachment
11/02/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/12/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNYNNN  UC- 15 Time Attachment
11/04/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/14/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC- 15 Time Attachment
11/06/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/16/2014 00:00:20 RS YNNNNNN  UC- 15 Time Attachment
11/08/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/14/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC- 15 Time Attachment
11/06/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/14/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC- 15 Time Attachment
11/06/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT1 11/10/2014 00:00:20 RS YYYYYYY UC-15 Time Attachment
11/08/2015 Skip: 0 UC-15 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/10/2014 00:00:20 RS NYNNNNN  UC- 16 Time Attachment
11/02/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/12/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNYNNN  UC- 16 Time Attachment
11/04/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/14/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC- 16 Time Attachment
11/06/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/16/2014 00:00:20 RS YNNNNNN  UC- 16 Time Attachment
11/08/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/14/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC- 16 Time Attachment
11/06/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/14/2014 00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC- 16 Time Attachment
11/06/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGENDS RADIO 100.3 SPOT2 11/10/2014 00:00:20 RS YYYYYYY UC-16 Time Attachment
11/08/2015 Skip: 0 UC-16 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGOLAND HEART LAKE CITY OPENS JUNE 06/15/2015 00:00:15 RS NYYNNNN  UC-24 Time Attachment
06/23/2015 Skip: 0 UC-24 JUNE 2015 SCHEDULE
LEGOLAND THE JOURNEY :30 06/16/2015 00:00:30 RS NNYNYNN  UC-23 Time Attachment
06/25/2015 Skip: 0 UC-23 MAY - JUNE 2015 SCH
PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE A 10/06/2014 00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-31 Time Attachment

10/02/2015 Skip: 0 UC-31 2015 SCHEDULE



Report date: 06/30/2015
Report time: 15:33:49

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

PALM

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

BEACH

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

STRT/EXP

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/10/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/10/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/10/2014
10/02/2015

06/01/2015
06/05/2015

06/01/2015
06/05/2015

06/01/2015
06/05/2015

06/02/2015
06/05/2015

06/02/2015
06/05/2015

06/03/2015
06/05/2015

06/01/2015
06/05/2015

06/15/2015
06/19/2015

06/15/2015
06/19/2015

06/15/2015
06/19/2015

LENGTH

WXEL Channel 42

00:00:30

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

TYPE

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

From: 06/01/2015 To: 06/28/2015

YYYYYYY
Skip: 0

NNNNNYN
Skip: 0

NYNYNYN
Skip: 0

YYYYYYY
Skip: 0

NNNNNYN
Skip: 0

NYNYNYN
Skip: 0

YYYYYYY
Skip: 0

NNNNNYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYNYNYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

uc-31
Uc-31

uc-31
Uc-31

uc-32
uc-32

uc-32
uc-32

uc-32
uc-32

uc-33
uc-33

uc-33
uc-33

uc-33
uc-33

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

Attachment Report(by Spot)

Time Attachment
2015 SCHEDULE

GED CONNECTIONS
2015 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
2015 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
2015 SCHEDULE

GED CONNECTIONS
2015 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
2015 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
2015 SCHEDULE

GED CONNECTIONS
2015 SCHEDULE

CAILLOU
JUNE - JULY 2015

ARTHUR
JUNE - JULY 2015

WILD KRATTS
JUNE - JULY 2015

CURIOUS GEORGE
JUNE - JULY 2015

SESAME STREET
JUNE - JULY 2015

DINOSAUR TRAIN
JUNE - JULY 2015

Time Attachment
JUNE - JULY 2015

CAILLOU
JUNE - JULY 2015

ARTHUR
JUNE - JULY 2015

WILD KRATTS
JUNE - JULY 2015

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC



Report date: 06/30/2015
Report time: 15:33:49

PALM BEACH Z00

PALM BEACH Z00

PALM BEACH Z00

PALM BEACH Z00

PP I -MANA

TO THE CONTRARY SPONSOR

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SA

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SA

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SA

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SA

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SB

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SB

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SB

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS SB

ROGER DEAN STADIUM FLORIDA LEAGUE

ROGER DEAN STADIUM FLORIDA LEAGUE

ROGER DEAN STADIUM KNOTHOLE GANG

ROGER DEAN STADIUM SILVER SLUGGERS

ROGER DEAN STADIUM SILVER SLUGGERS

STRT/EXP

06/16/2015
06/19/2015

06/16/2015
06/19/2015

06/17/2015
06/19/2015

06/15/2015
06/19/2015

02/02/2014
01/31/2016

12/29/2014
12/25/2015

12/31/2014
12/25/2015

12/29/2014
12/24/2015

12/29/2014
12/25/2015

12/29/2014
12/25/2015

12/31/2014
12/25/2015

12/29/2014
12/24/2015

12/29/2014
12/25/2015

04/13/2015
09/04/2015

04/13/2015
09/05/2015

04/13/2015
09/04/2015

04/13/2015
09/04/2015

04/13/2015
09/05/2015

LENGTH

From: 06/01/2015 To: 06/28/2015

WXEL Channel 42

00:00:15

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

15

15

15

10

15

30

30

30

30

30

TYPE

RS

RS

RS

RS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYNYNYN
Skip: 0

YNNNNNN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NNNYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYNN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NNNYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYNN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYNYY
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYNYY
Skip: 0

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

uc-85
uc-85

UC-124
UC-124

uc-13
uc-13

uc-13
uc-13

uc-13
uc-13

uc-13
uc-13

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

UC-63
UcC-63

UC-63
UcC-63

UC-61
UC-61

UC-62
UcC-62

UC-62
UcC-62

Attachment Report(by Spot)
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CURIOUS GEORGE
JUNE - JULY 2015 SC

SESAME STREET
JUNE - JULY 2015 SC

DINOSAUR TRAIN
JUNE - JULY 2015 SC

Time Attachment
JUNE - JULY 2015 SC

TO THE CONTRARY WIT
2014 - 2016 SCHEDUL

SESAME STREET
2015 SCHEDULE

ARTHUR
2015 SCHEDULE

CURIOUS GEORGE
2015 SCHEDULE

CAT IN THE HAT KNOW
2015 SCHEDULE

SESAME STREET
2015 SCHEDULE

ARTHUR
2015 SCHEDULE

CURIOUS GEORGE
2015 SCHEDULE

CAT IN THE HAT KNOW
2015 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
APRIL - SEPT 2015 S

Time Attachment
APRIL - SEPT 2015 S

Time Attachment
APRIL - SEPT 2015 S

Time Attachment
APRIL - SEPT 2015 S

Time Attachment
APRIL - SEPT 2015 S



WXEL Channel 42

Report date: 06/30/2015 Attachment Report(by Spot)

Report time: 15:33:49 From: 06/01/2015 To: 06/28/2015 Page: 8

TITLE STRT/EXP LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

TRUE TREASURES 06/22/2015 00:00:30 RS NYNNNNN  UC-58 ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
06/22/2015 Skip: 0 UC-58 JUNE 2015 SCHEDULE

TRUE TREASURES 06/28/2015 00:00:30 RS YNNNNNN  UC-58 Time Attachment
06/28/2015 Skip: 0 UC-58 JUNE 2015 SCHEDULE

TRUE TREASURES 06/25/2015 00:00:30 RS NNNNYNN  UC-58 Time Attachment
06/25/2015 Skip: 0 UC-58 JUNE 2015 SCHEDULE

TWO MEN & A TRUCK 06/01/2015 00:00:40 RS NYYYYYN UC-18 SESAME STREET
06/12/2015 Skip: 0 UC-18 2015 SCHEDULE

TWO MEN & A TRUCK 06/01/2015 00:00:40 RS NYYYYYN UC-18 SESAME STREET (SHOR
06/12/2015 Skip: 0 UC-18 2015 SCHEDULE

TWO MEN & A TRUCK 06/01/2015 00:00:40 RS NYYYYYN UC-18 Time Attachment
06/12/2015 Skip: 0 UC-18 2015 SCHEDULE

TWO MEN & A TRUCK 06/01/2015 00:00:40 RS NYYYYYY UC-18 Time Attachment
06/13/2015 Skip: 0 UC-18 2015 SCHEDULE

TWO MEN & A TRUCK 06/01/2015 00:00:40 RS NYYYYYN UC-18 Time Attachment
06/12/2015 Skip: 0 UC-18 2015 SCHEDULE

TWO MEN & A TRUCK 06/01/2015 00:00:40 RS NYYYYYY UC-18 Time Attachment

06/13/2015 Skip: 0 UC-18 2015 SCHEDULE



